Product information The accessory range enables varied use of the racks and increases
the efficiency and safety of the storage.
ACCESSORIES:
1: Pallet support - VHVALITUKI
2: Coil/drum cradle - VHTYNNYRIALUST
3: Wire decking 894 x 1100 mm - VHVERKT894
4: Wire decking 1100 x 1100 mm - VHVERKT1100
5: Fork space support 1100 mm - VHHTP
6: Upright protector, height 400 mm- VHPYLVASSUO400
7: Frame post protector 1100 mm - VHTORMSUO1100
8: Frame post protector 2500 mm - VHTORMSUO2500
9: Steel cladding, width 446 mm - VHTKT446
10: Steel cladding, width 456 mm - VHTKT456
11: Mobile drawer, euro pallet - VHVT1
12: Mobile drawer for floor, euro pallet - VHVT2
13: Base plate, used when rack is on an uneven surface - VHALUSLEVY
14: Base plate 80 x 70 x 1,5 mm - VHAL80
14: Base plate 100 x 75 x 2 mm - VHAL100
15: Rear protection net 1800 x 1250 mm - VHVER1800/1250
15: Rear protection net 2300 x 1250 mm - VHVER2300/1250
15: Rear protection net 2700 x 1250 mm - VHVER2700/1250
15: Rear protection net 3300 x 1250 mm - VHVER3300/1250
15: Rear protection net 3600 x 1250 mm - VHVER3600/1250
16: Mid anchor, for anchoring face to face mounted pallet racks to each other -
VHKESKISIDE300
17. Removable upright cover, height 400 mm, 80x70 mm - VHPS80
17. Removable upright cover, height 400 mm, 100x75 mm - VHPS100
18 Frame post protector 1140 X 400 mm - VHTS1140
19. Frame post protector 2540 X 400 mm - VHTS2540
... Read more
Pallet rack accessories
1 / 2
Haklift Oy